
February 14, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Critter Crawl 15

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Jesse Anderson 23:20.0696 7:30/M23:21.0    1 Montgomery  AL 34 OA1M

Kevin Banning 24:04.0713 7:44/M24:07.0    2 Montgomery  AL 50 Masters1M

William Sammon 24:50.0717 7:59/M24:53.0    3 Montgomery  AL 49 41-501M

Frank Sutton 24:52.0672 7:59/M25:11.0    4 Montgomery  AL 32 31-401M

Bill Wright 25:41.0731 8:15/M25:42.0    5 Sierra Vista  AZ 60 GMaster1M

Camilla Paini 27:21.0647 8:47/M27:32.0    6 Billingsley  AL 17 OA1F

Joe Boros 27:29.0617 8:50/M27:32.0    7 Montgomery  AL 51 51-601M

Jeff Aiken 27:36.0738 8:52/M27:39.0    8 Alabaster  AL 57 51-602M

Jeff Vinzant 27:43.0757 8:54/M27:46.0    9 Montgomery  AL 54 51-603M

Stacy Hauck 28:12.0740 9:04/M28:17.0   10 45 Masters1F

Lacy Anderson 28:21.0697 9:07/M28:23.0   11 31 31-401F

John Baumann 29:45.0761 9:34/M29:50.0   12 Prattville  AL 50 41-502M

Jack Bryson 30:23.0728 9:46/M30:25.0   13 Deatsville  AL  9  9-121M

Roger Wolczek 32:05.0597 10:19/M32:06.0   14 Prattville  AL 62 61-991M

Matt Wickham 32:19.0759 10:23/M32:24.0   15 Millbrook  AL 18 13-191M

Landon Bryson 32:45.0729 10:32/M32:47.0   16 Deatsville  AL 12  9-122M

Holly Wilson 32:44.0756 10:31/M32:49.0   17 Montgomery  AL 50 GMaster1F

Ronnie Lee 32:43.0649 10:31/M32:54.0   18 Millbrook  AL 48 41-503M

Adam Tidwell 32:57.0767 10:35/M33:18.0   19 19 13-192M

Michael MacCaughety 33:19.0716 10:42/M33:31.0   20 43 41-504M

Stephen Tidwell 33:14.0768 10:41/M33:36.0   21 47 41-505M

Justin Ivey 33:22.0734 10:43/M33:39.0   22 34 31-402M

Emily Whitten 33:31.0612 10:46/M33:40.0   23 Prattville  AL 42 41-501F

Donald Causey 33:42.0739 10:50/M33:43.0   24 Prattville  AL 63 61-992M

Ethan MacCaughety 33:39.0715 10:49/M33:52.0   25  9  9-123M

Mcdowell Crook 33:43.0625 10:50/M33:56.0   26 Montgomery  AL 42 41-506M

Charlotte Morrison 33:43.0624 10:50/M33:56.0   27 Montgomery  AL 42 41-502F

Alexis Stephens 33:55.0630 10:54/M34:00.0   28 Deatsville  AL 11  9-121F

Login Perry 33:57.0605 10:55/M34:01.0   29 Prattville  AL 11  9-124M

Timothy McClanahan 34:38.0662 11:08/M34:56.0   30 Prattville  AL 46 41-507M

Kim Young 36:10.0742 11:37/M36:21.0   31 Montgomery  AL 57 51-601F

Tiffany Gates 36:17.0646 11:40/M36:21.0   32 Prattville  AL 31 31-402F

Steven Stockman 36:19.0669 11:40/M36:32.0   33 Prattville  AL 40 31-403M

John Russell 36:17.0730 11:40/M36:35.0   34 Wetumpka  AL 51 51-604M

John Boyles 36:25.0660 11:42/M36:41.0   35 Prattville  AL 48 41-508M

Dominique Swinson 36:51.0684 11:51/M37:16.0   36 Montgomery  AL 50 41-503F

Trey Gothard 37:37.0760 12:05/M37:42.0   37 Deatsville  AL 18 13-193M

Corina Carrillo 37:29.0659 12:03/M37:46.0   38 Prattville  AL 46 41-504F

Jose Carrillo 37:30.0658 12:03/M37:47.0   39 Prattville  AL 47 41-509M

Sue Connor 37:44.0688 12:08/M38:00.0   40 Deatsville  AL 59 51-602F

Crysten Nebhut 38:03.0604 12:14/M38:08.0   41 Millbrook  AL 36 31-403F

Tosha Thomley 38:13.0602 12:17/M38:21.0   42 Cecil  AL 24 20-301F

Laura Smith 38:27.0679 12:21/M38:33.0   43 Prattville  AL 31 31-404F

Constance Westover 38:26.0655 12:21/M38:43.0   44 Prattville  AL 47 41-505F

Rodney Westover 38:27.0656 12:21/M38:44.0   45 Prattville  AL 46 41-5010M

Lela Mansmann 38:22.0722 12:20/M38:45.0   46  8  1- 81F

Paul Gugliotta 38:23.0718 12:20/M38:45.0   47 53 51-605M

Rebekah Miller 38:41.0681 12:26/M38:47.0   48 Prattville  AL 23 20-302F

Beth Maloch 38:27.0706 12:21/M38:53.0   49 35 31-405F

Josh Boswell 38:25.0632 12:21/M38:55.0   50 Tallassee  AL 26 20-301M

Brody Goodwin 38:26.0657 12:21/M38:56.0   51 Tallassee  AL  9  9-125M

Cristy Stockman 39:04.0668 12:33/M39:17.0   52 Prattville  AL 39 31-406F

Jarrod Headley 39:20.0737 12:39/M39:20.0   53 37 31-404M

Charles Camp 39:28.0582 12:41/M40:03.0   54 Millbrook  AL 34 31-405M

Soyeon Park 39:56.0690 12:50/M40:06.0   55 Pike Road  AL 24 20-303F

Irene Tyner 40:25.0613 12:59/M40:35.0   56 Montgomery  AL 60 51-603F

Luther Calhoun 39:56.0591 12:50/M40:37.0   57 Deatsville  AL 45 41-5011M

Riley Calhoun 39:56.0592 12:50/M40:37.0   58 Deatsville  AL 10  9-122F

Carol Irwin 40:25.0748 12:59/M40:44.0   59 65 61-991F

Tinsley Nebhut 40:47.0606 13:06/M40:50.0   60 Prattville  AL  8  1- 82F

Jennifer Wilsford 40:55.0671 13:09/M41:14.0   61 Montgomery  AL 31 31-407F

Hunter Taylor 40:55.0693 13:09/M41:19.0   62 Prattville  AL 13 13-194M

Mason Taylor 40:57.0694 13:10/M41:21.0   63 Prattville  AL  9  9-126M

Karen Boyles 41:15.0661 13:15/M41:31.0   64 Prattville  AL 46 41-506F

Kristen Elijah 41:20.0593 13:17/M41:42.0   65 Montgomery  AL 30 20-304F

Jeffrey Palmer 42:20.0689 13:36/M42:33.0   66 Pike Road  AL 56 51-606M

Frances Lee 42:22.0648 13:37/M42:33.0   67 Millbrook  AL 47 41-507F

Amanda Douchette 42:10.0702 13:33/M42:42.0   68 34 31-408F

Matt Okarmus 42:08.0664 13:33/M42:44.0   69 Montgomery  AL 28 20-302M

Kathleen Stockman 42:50.0719 13:46/M43:00.0   70 44 41-508F
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Evan Cockrell 44:11.0764 14:12/M44:13.0   71 Montgomery  AL  7  1- 81M

Makaila Swisher 44:22.0639 14:16/M44:30.0   72 Prattville  AL 19 13-191F

James Swisher 44:22.0640 14:16/M44:30.0   73 Prattville  AL 48 41-5012M

Jack Wallace 44:12.0733 14:12/M44:36.0   74 13 13-195M

William Taylor 44:22.0695 14:16/M44:46.0   75 Prattville  AL 50 41-5013M

Michelle Taylor 44:21.0692 14:15/M44:46.0   76 Prattville  AL 48 41-509F

Jessica Keeble 45:13.0670 14:32/M45:31.0   77 Deatsville  AL 31 31-409F

Mary Darnell 45:27.0654 14:37/M45:34.0   78 Cecil  AL 53 51-604F

Dalton Carnley 45:37.0590 14:40/M45:58.0   79 Opp  AL 14 13-196M

Deborah Moulton 46:37.0666 14:59/M46:49.0   80 Prattville  AL 59 51-605F

Kyle Douchette 46:22.0701 14:54/M46:55.0   81  9  9-127M

Jackie Lofton 46:36.0703 14:59/M47:07.0   82 36 31-4010F

Bobby D Nebhut 47:16.0603 15:12/M47:20.0   83 Millbrook  AL 40 31-406M

Kiyla Nebhut 47:16.0607 15:12/M47:22.0   84 Prattville  AL  6  1- 83F

Carllene Johns 47:33.0598 15:17/M48:01.0   85 Wetumpka  AL 58 51-606F

Karen Elijah 48:11.0594 15:29/M48:32.0   86 Montgomery  AL 60 51-607F

Rebecca Ivey 48:21.0754 15:32/M48:35.0   87 Prattville  AL 32 31-4011F

Brad Smith 48:03.0680 15:27/M48:38.0   88 Prattville  AL 33 31-407M

Cheyenne Boswell 48:55.0631 15:43/M49:27.0   89 Tallassee  AL 24 20-305F

Justin Bader 49:03.0677 15:46/M49:37.0   90 Millbrook  AL 26 20-303M

Robyn Bader 49:06.0676 15:47/M49:40.0   91 Millbrook  AL 28 20-306F

Taylor Carnley 50:53.0589 16:21/M51:14.0   92 Opp  AL 12  9-123F

Amber Lee 51:10.0652 16:27/M51:22.0   93 Millbrook  AL 21 20-307F

Kathryn Burns 51:20.0653 16:30/M51:46.0   94 Montgomery  AL 55 51-608F

Lauren Breed 52:04.0614 16:44/M52:10.0   95 Montgomery  AL 34 31-4012F

Rayne Breed 52:49.0616 16:59/M52:53.0   96 Montgomery  AL  7  1- 84F

Alden Keeble 52:36.0683 16:54/M52:54.0   97 Elmore  AL 17 13-192F

Christina Clark 52:20.0665 16:49/M52:55.0   98 Montgomery  AL 27 20-308F

Bonnie Levchik 52:59.0615 17:02/M53:04.0   99 Prattville  AL 57 51-609F

Rachel Lake 52:46.0685 16:58/M53:05.0  100 Millbrook  AL 29 20-309F

Terry Thornton 52:42.0621 16:56/M53:08.0  101 Pike Road  AL 39 31-408M

Casey Thornton 52:42.0620 16:56/M53:09.0  102 Pike Road  AL 37 31-4013F

Kat Alford 53:33.0579 17:13/M54:00.0  103 Prattville  AL 36 31-4014F

Crystal Couch 53:34.0732 17:13/M54:01.0  104 39 31-4015F

Douglas Medcalf 53:44.0584 17:16/M54:14.0  105 Wetumpka  AL 63 61-993M

David Flack 54:20.0735 17:28/M54:35.0  106 Montgomery  AL 72 61-994M

Nina Shepherd 55:10.0634 17:44/M55:41.0  107 Wetumpka  AL 24 20-3010F

Derald Shepherd 55:11.0633 17:44/M55:42.0  108 Wetumpka  AL 26 20-304M

John Kull 55:26.0709 17:49/M55:49.0  109 Prattville  AL 49 41-5014M

Suzanne Mock 56:25.0636 18:08/M56:58.0  110 Tuscaloosa  AL 25 20-3011F

Carol Mock 56:26.0637 18:08/M57:00.0  111 Prattville  AL 59 51-6010F

Lorreen Green 56:54.0667 18:17/M57:03.0  112 Millbrook  AL 54 51-6011F

Cindy Clem 56:54.0635 18:17/M57:03.0  113 Millbrook  AL 58 51-6012F

Lauren McIver 56:40.0609 18:13/M57:08.0  114 Millbrook  AL 30 20-3012F

Nancy McIver 56:40.0610 18:13/M57:08.0  115 Millbrook  AL 65 61-992F

Belinda Wilson 57:21.0596 18:26/M57:49.0  116 Montgomery  AL 61 61-993F

Jeanine Eissler 57:20.0601 18:26/M57:49.0  117 Montgomery  AL 59 51-6013F

Sue Kull 57:29.0708 18:29/M57:53.0  118 Prattville  AL 47 41-5010F

Candra McClanahan 59:16.0663 19:03/M59:35.0  119 Prattville  AL 51 51-6014F

Elaine Knowles 59:36.0704 19:10/M1:00:14.0  120 71 61-994F

Kim Graham 59:37.0705 19:10/M1:00:15.0  121 Prattville  AL 45 41-5011F

Martha Sims 1:00:40.0763 19:30/M1:01:11.0  122 Montgomery  AL 56 51-6015F

Susan Salter 1:00:41.0762 19:30/M1:01:11.0  123 52 51-6016F

Maddox Johnson 1:01:02.0712 19:37/M1:01:15.0  124 17 13-193F

Rhonda Johnson 1:01:00.0711 19:37/M1:01:15.0  125 43 41-5012F

Sean Johnson 1:01:00.0710 19:37/M1:01:15.0  126 45 41-5015M

Barbara Curry 1:01:41.0580 19:50/M1:02:12.0  127 Montgomery  AL 39 31-4016F

Mike Moseley 1:05:03.0721 20:55/M1:05:39.0  128 61 61-995M

Cynthia Moseley 1:05:04.0720 20:55/M1:05:40.0  129 61 61-995F

Christina Richburg 1:05:31.0698 21:04/M1:06:06.0  130 Prattville  AL 54 51-6017F

James Richburg 1:06:06.0699 21:15/M1:06:06.0  131 57 51-607M
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Zach Taylor 38:44.0691 6:13/M38:46.0    1 Prattville  AL 17 OA1M

Logan Bruce 38:48.0749 6:14/M38:52.0    2 Prattville  AL 16 13-191M

Jim Cogar 41:52.0744 6:44/M41:54.0    3 33 31-401M

Jeff Cleveland 43:39.0724 7:01/M43:48.0    4 Pelham  AL 33 31-402M

Jonathan Rold 43:53.0753 7:03/M43:54.0    5 Montgomery  AL 29 20-301M

Summer Marus 44:14.0747 7:07/M44:17.0    6 23 OA1F

Teddy Dale 46:13.0618 7:26/M46:15.0    7 Cullman  AL 57 Masters1M

Cindy Cobb 46:17.0758 7:26/M46:19.0    8 Prattville  AL 58 Masters1F

Jason Carnley 50:42.0587 8:09/M51:02.0    9 Opp  AL 41 41-501M

Dusty Smith 51:05.0726 8:13/M51:13.0   10 Wetumpka  AL 50 GMaster1M

Jay Jolly 51:27.0755 8:16/M51:36.0   11 34 31-403M

Steve Chambers 58:35.0770 9:25/M58:43.0   12 Prattville  AL 57 51-601M

John Abele 58:28.0678 9:24/M58:43.0   13 Deatsville  AL 30 20-302M

Amanda Senn 59:54.0766 9:38/M1:00:02.0   14 Prattville  AL 33 31-401F

Matt Abele 59:47.0673 9:37/M1:00:03.0   15 Elmore  AL 33 31-404M

John Porter 1:00:09.0736 9:40/M1:00:19.0   16 Montgomery  AL 48 41-502M

Lisa Reese 1:01:33.0741 9:54/M1:01:36.0   17 Prattville  AL 53 GMaster1F

James Wilkins 1:02:16.0623 10:00/M1:02:38.0   18 Prattville  AL 48 41-503M

Randi Biggs 1:04:03.0675 10:18/M1:04:12.0   19 Prattville  AL 27 20-301F

Christie Walker 1:03:53.0583 10:16/M1:04:18.0   20 Phenix City  AL 35 31-402F

Jackie-Lynn Brown 1:04:01.0682 10:17/M1:04:21.0   21 Montgomery  AL 44 41-501F

Heather Scheffler 1:04:22.0752 10:21/M1:04:35.0   22 44 41-502F

Tatum Carnley 1:05:51.0588 10:35/M1:06:12.0   23 Opp  AL 36 31-403F

Timothy Henderson 1:07:38.0765 10:52/M1:07:49.0   24 Montgomery  AL 57 51-602M

Steve Ruiz 1:07:52.0725 10:55/M1:08:09.0   25 Millbrook  AL 59 51-603M

Susan Short 1:08:32.0599 11:01/M1:08:38.0   26 Prattville  AL 15 13-191F

Jen Wilson 1:09:02.0746 11:06/M1:09:06.0   27 37 31-404F

Crystal Alexander 1:09:05.0674 11:06/M1:09:23.0   28 Wetumpka  AL 30 20-302F

Melissa Enfinger 1:09:08.0643 11:07/M1:09:26.0   29 Millbrook  AL 35 31-405F

Roxy Wishum 1:10:28.0619 11:20/M1:10:40.0   30 Montgomery  AL 60 51-604M

Josh Mitchell 1:12:23.0595 11:38/M1:12:47.0   31 Montgomery  AL 38 31-405M

Joyce Kenney 1:13:35.0641 11:50/M1:13:57.0   32 Prattville  AL 54 51-601F

Elizabeth Hartman 1:15:26.0687 12:07/M1:15:52.0   33 Opelika  AL 32 31-406F

Curtis Rutledge 1:16:24.0743 12:17/M1:16:46.0   34 Prattville  AL 50 41-504M

Joy Underwood 1:16:41.0769 12:20/M1:16:47.0   35 Millbrook  AL 38 31-407F

Harrison Taylor 1:18:27.0586 12:37/M1:18:41.0   36 Montgomery  AL 34 31-406M

Denise Taylor 1:18:29.0585 12:37/M1:18:43.0   37 Montgomery  AL 34 31-408F

Susan Mickelsen 1:19:04.0686 12:43/M1:19:23.0   38 Montgomery  AL 46 41-503F

Taylor Bruce 1:28:06.0750 14:10/M1:28:11.0   39 Prattville  AL 18 13-192F

Jim Bruce 1:27:58.0751 14:08/M1:28:12.0   40 Prattville  AL 49 41-505M

Bruce Kenney 1:28:02.0642 14:09/M1:28:25.0   41 Prattville  AL  0  0- 01M

Kay Cannady 1:28:27.0723 14:13/M1:29:05.0   42 Montgomery  AL 60 51-602F

Holly Shoemaker 1:39:19.0745 15:58/M1:39:30.0   43 Wetumpka  AL 44 41-504F
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Jesse Anderson 34 23:20.0696   1 7:30/M23:21.0Montgomery  AL 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Camilla Paini 17 27:21.0647   1 8:47/M27:32.0Billingsley  AL 6

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Kevin Banning 50 24:04.0713   1 7:44/M24:07.0Montgomery  AL 2

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Stacy Hauck 45 28:12.0740   1 9:04/M28:17.010

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Bill Wright 60 25:41.0731   1 8:15/M25:42.0Sierra Vista  AZ 5

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Holly Wilson 50 32:44.0756   1 10:31/M32:49.0Montgomery  AL 17
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks  1 to  8

OverallCity
Evan Cockrell 7 44:11.0764   1 14:12/M44:13.0Montgomery  AL 71*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does  8 and Under

OverallCity
Lela Mansmann 8 38:22.0722   1 12:20/M38:45.046*
Tinsley Nebhut 8 40:47.0606   2 13:06/M40:50.0Prattville  AL 60*
Kiyla Nebhut 6 47:16.0607   3 15:12/M47:22.0Prattville  AL 84*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks  9 to 12

OverallCity
Jack Bryson 9 30:23.0728   1 9:46/M30:25.0Deatsville  AL 13*
Landon Bryson 12 32:45.0729   2 10:32/M32:47.0Deatsville  AL 16*
Ethan MacCaughety 9 33:39.0715   3 10:49/M33:52.025*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does  9 to 12

OverallCity
Alexis Stephens 11 33:55.0630   1 10:54/M34:00.0Deatsville  AL 28*
Riley Calhoun 10 39:56.0592   2 12:50/M40:37.0Deatsville  AL 58*
Taylor Carnley 12 50:53.0589   3 16:21/M51:14.0Opp  AL 92*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 13 to 19

OverallCity
Matt Wickham 18 32:19.0759   1 10:23/M32:24.0Millbrook  AL 15*
Adam Tidwell 19 32:57.0767   2 10:35/M33:18.019*
Trey Gothard 18 37:37.0760   3 12:05/M37:42.0Deatsville  AL 37*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 13 to 19

OverallCity
Makaila Swisher 19 44:22.0639   1 14:16/M44:30.0Prattville  AL 72*
Alden Keeble 17 52:36.0683   2 16:54/M52:54.0Elmore  AL 97*
Maddox Johnson 17 1:01:02.0712   3 19:37/M1:01:15.0124*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 20 to 30

OverallCity
Josh Boswell 26 38:25.0632   1 12:21/M38:55.0Tallassee  AL 50*
Matt Okarmus 28 42:08.0664   2 13:33/M42:44.0Montgomery  AL 69*
Justin Bader 26 49:03.0677   3 15:46/M49:37.0Millbrook  AL 90*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 20 to 30

OverallCity
Tosha Thomley 24 38:13.0602   1 12:17/M38:21.0Cecil  AL 42*
Rebekah Miller 23 38:41.0681   2 12:26/M38:47.0Prattville  AL 48*
Soyeon Park 24 39:56.0690   3 12:50/M40:06.0Pike Road  AL 55*
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 31 to 40

OverallCity
Frank Sutton 32 24:52.0672   1 7:59/M25:11.0Montgomery  AL 4*
Justin Ivey 34 33:22.0734   2 10:43/M33:39.022*
Steven Stockman 40 36:19.0669   3 11:40/M36:32.0Prattville  AL 33*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 31 to 40

OverallCity
Lacy Anderson 31 28:21.0697   1 9:07/M28:23.011*
Tiffany Gates 31 36:17.0646   2 11:40/M36:21.0Prattville  AL 32*
Crysten Nebhut 36 38:03.0604   3 12:14/M38:08.0Millbrook  AL 41*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 41 to 50

OverallCity
William Sammon 49 24:50.0717   1 7:59/M24:53.0Montgomery  AL 3*
John Baumann 50 29:45.0761   2 9:34/M29:50.0Prattville  AL 12*
Ronnie Lee 48 32:43.0649   3 10:31/M32:54.0Millbrook  AL 18*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 41 to 50

OverallCity
Emily Whitten 42 33:31.0612   1 10:46/M33:40.0Prattville  AL 23*
Charlotte Morrison 42 33:43.0624   2 10:50/M33:56.0Montgomery  AL 27*
Dominique Swinson 50 36:51.0684   3 11:51/M37:16.0Montgomery  AL 36*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 51 to 60

OverallCity
Joe Boros 51 27:29.0617   1 8:50/M27:32.0Montgomery  AL 7*
Jeff Aiken 57 27:36.0738   2 8:52/M27:39.0Alabaster  AL 8*
Jeff Vinzant 54 27:43.0757   3 8:54/M27:46.0Montgomery  AL 9*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 51 to 60

OverallCity
Kim Young 57 36:10.0742   1 11:37/M36:21.0Montgomery  AL 31*
Sue Connor 59 37:44.0688   2 12:08/M38:00.0Deatsville  AL 40*
Irene Tyner 60 40:25.0613   3 12:59/M40:35.0Montgomery  AL 56*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 61 and Over

OverallCity
Roger Wolczek 62 32:05.0597   1 10:19/M32:06.0Prattville  AL 14*
Donald Causey 63 33:42.0739   2 10:50/M33:43.0Prattville  AL 24*
Douglas Medcalf 63 53:44.0584   3 17:16/M54:14.0Wetumpka  AL 105*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 61 and Over

OverallCity
Carol Irwin 65 40:25.0748   1 12:59/M40:44.059*
Nancy McIver 65 56:40.0610   2 18:13/M57:08.0Millbrook  AL 115*
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                    5K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 61 and Over

OverallCity
Belinda Wilson 61 57:21.0596   3 18:26/M57:49.0Montgomery  AL 116*
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                   10K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Zach Taylor 17 38:44.0691   1 6:13/M38:46.0Prattville  AL 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Summer Marus 23 44:14.0747   1 7:07/M44:17.06

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Teddy Dale 57 46:13.0618   1 7:26/M46:15.0Cullman  AL 7

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Cindy Cobb 58 46:17.0758   1 7:26/M46:19.0Prattville  AL 8

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Dusty Smith 50 51:05.0726   1 8:13/M51:13.0Wetumpka  AL 10

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Grand Masters Winners

OverallCity
Lisa Reese 53 1:01:33.0741   1 9:54/M1:01:36.0Prattville  AL 17
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                   10K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 13 to 19

OverallCity
Logan Bruce 16 38:48.0749   1 6:14/M38:52.0Prattville  AL 2*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 13 to 19

OverallCity
Susan Short 15 1:08:32.0599   1 11:01/M1:08:38.0Prattville  AL 26*
Taylor Bruce 18 1:28:06.0750   2 14:10/M1:28:11.0Prattville  AL 39*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 20 to 30

OverallCity
Jonathan Rold 29 43:53.0753   1 7:03/M43:54.0Montgomery  AL 5*
John Abele 30 58:28.0678   2 9:24/M58:43.0Deatsville  AL 13*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 20 to 30

OverallCity
Randi Biggs 27 1:04:03.0675   1 10:18/M1:04:12.0Prattville  AL 19*
Crystal Alexander 30 1:09:05.0674   2 11:06/M1:09:23.0Wetumpka  AL 28*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 31 to 40

OverallCity
Jim Cogar 33 41:52.0744   1 6:44/M41:54.03*
Jeff Cleveland 33 43:39.0724   2 7:01/M43:48.0Pelham  AL 4*
Jay Jolly 34 51:27.0755   3 8:16/M51:36.011*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 31 to 40

OverallCity
Amanda Senn 33 59:54.0766   1 9:38/M1:00:02.0Prattville  AL 14*
Christie Walker 35 1:03:53.0583   2 10:16/M1:04:18.0Phenix City  AL 20*
Tatum Carnley 36 1:05:51.0588   3 10:35/M1:06:12.0Opp  AL 23*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 41 to 50

OverallCity
Jason Carnley 41 50:42.0587   1 8:09/M51:02.0Opp  AL 9*
John Porter 48 1:00:09.0736   2 9:40/M1:00:19.0Montgomery  AL 16*
James Wilkins 48 1:02:16.0623   3 10:00/M1:02:38.0Prattville  AL 18*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 41 to 50

OverallCity
Jackie-Lynn Brown 44 1:04:01.0682   1 10:17/M1:04:21.0Montgomery  AL 21*
Heather Scheffler 44 1:04:22.0752   2 10:21/M1:04:35.022*
Susan Mickelsen 46 1:19:04.0686   3 12:43/M1:19:23.0Montgomery  AL 38*
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February 14, 2015

Race Date

                   10K

Critter Crawl 15

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Bucks 51 to 60

OverallCity
Steve Chambers 57 58:35.0770   1 9:25/M58:43.0Prattville  AL 12*
Timothy Henderson 57 1:07:38.0765   2 10:52/M1:07:49.0Montgomery  AL 24*
Steve Ruiz 59 1:07:52.0725   3 10:55/M1:08:09.0Millbrook  AL 25*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Does 51 to 60

OverallCity
Joyce Kenney 54 1:13:35.0641   1 11:50/M1:13:57.0Prattville  AL 32*
Kay Cannady 60 1:28:27.0723   2 14:13/M1:29:05.0Montgomery  AL 42*
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